UNITED STATES (USD)
2026 Price List
flexxform
25-YEAR
WARRANTY
Corporate Commitment Statement
Flexxform Designs is a family-owned business with a strong commitment to maintaining the highest possible
standards in all that we do. We are always vigilant to be as fair as possible with our customers, employees, and our

info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
joy collection
Ordering Guide
Please specify all options, upholstery names, and colors in PO description.
Moisture
Barrier
+$670
Contrasting
Upholstery
No Upcharge
Price using
higher grade
upholstery
Contrasting
Stitching
+$41/piece
Please specify
color when
ordering
Custom
Embroidery
Contact for
Pricing
Power
Pricing Varies
See Power Price
List for corded
and battery
power options
Removable
Seat Cushion
+$210/cushion
Black Cast
Aluminum Legs
+$108
Silver Cast
Aluminum Legs
+$108
Casters +$438
Only applicable
on Single Seater
info@flexxform.co | 1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.co
flexxform
2026 USD PRICE LIST
Item No. Item Name COM/1
One Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY1 One Seat 2752 3082 560851454720429138663452
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Two Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY2 Two Seat 3499 3919 713265436003545749164389
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Three Seat
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOY3 Three Seat 4248 4758 865779427286662459685329
Item No. Item Name COM/1
Ottoman
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
JOYO16 22''W x 16''D Ottoman 974 1091 198618221672152013691222
JOYO18 22''W x 18''D Ottoman 1003 1123 204418751720156414091258
JOYO20 22''W x 20''D Ottoman 1043 1168 212619501789162614651308
info@flexxform.co |  1-844-541-0081 | www.flexxform.coUSD PRICE LIST JANUARY 2026
oka collection